n

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paying adult or chil -
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion ofladf::;-
paving passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under 6 vears and additional child: ed und:
RO UT ES 80 Py 80A will be charged the fares shown on the child faretable, whicl':eano:i!y at\.\:“e‘rir.::‘:se.ars
2 2 CHARGES FOR DOGS

Doegs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are

charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 vears, subject to 2 maximum dog
ADULT FARES

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Does are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN -i
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route

during the permitted periods, and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by

Sur‘reé/ County Council are entitled to travel at the child fare during the permitted
periods:—

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00
19.00-24.00
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 4
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00 -4
Stage All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
Poi over any part of this route.
oint
No. ;
1
3 TOOTING BROADWAY Station 3 ;
A
4 | 7 TOOTING B.R. Station 4+ S < xe ;
1 7 7 MITCHAM The Swan 5 i
& 6 |12 7 7 MITCHAM Foir Green 6 . ALL FARES OUTSIDE BOX
@ ‘ ¥
] 7 12 12 7| 7 MITCHAM Station 7 v 5CHILDRE[\J AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
5 o at all times.
Q ] 19 12 12| 7 7 WANDLE ROAD or PETERBOROUGH ROAD 8 ) MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
- A maximum off-peak fare of 25p 15 charged at the following
- ® J19 19 12( 42 7 7 MIDDLETON ROAD ¢ - e ONDAYS — FRIDAYS 0930 — 1600
= " -~ - 1900 - 2400
o 10 J24 19 19/ 12 12 7| 7 ST.HELIER The Rose 101 SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
E & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 0530 — 2400
"

11 |24 24 19/ 19 12 12 7 7 SUTTON The Angel Il

12 ]30 24 24/ 19 19 12|/ 12 7 7 SUTTON The Grapes I2

13 [30 30 24|24 19 19| 12 {2 7| 7 SUTYON Siation I3

i4 |30 30 30| 24 24 19] 19 12 12 7 7 DEVONSHIRE AVENUE (or EGMONT ROAD S/B) 14
15 |30 30 30( 30 24 24| 19 19 12| 12 7 7 BELMONT Station IS

30 30 3030 30 30 24 24 9| 19 II_TZ 7 FOOTPATH TO BURDON LANE 16

17 |30 30 30/30 30 30|30 24 24| 19 19 12 12 7 BANSTEAD Cross Roads I7

18 |35 35 30|30 30 30 30 30 24|24 24 19| 19 12 7 BURGH WOOD ROAD 18

19 §35 35 35|30 30 30( 30 30 30(30 24 24| 19 19 12| 7 BANSTEAD The Wheatshedf 19

20 35 35 35|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 24| 19 19 12 12 7 BRIGHTON ROAD Tattenham Way 20

21 |35 35 35|35 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30 24 24 19|19 12 7 BURGH HEATH Reigate Road 21

22 J40 35 35|35 35 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 19|19 19 12| 7 BRIGHTON ROAD Shelvers Way 22
23 J40 40 35/ 35 35 35( 30 30 30/ 30 30 30 30 30 24 i9 19 19 12 T TADWORTH STREET 23

24 |40 40 40| 35 35 35( 35 30 30/ 30 30 30 30 30 30( 24 24 19 19 12 7 KINGSWOOD Church 24
25 |40 40 40| 40 35 35| 35 35 35( 35 35 35 35 30 30| 30 30 24 19 19 12 7 BECCHEN LANE 2§
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26 l40 40 40| 40 40 35|35 35 35(35 35 35/ 35 35 30| 30 30 30/ 24 19 19 12 7 LOWER KINGSWOOD Rookery Way 26
_ ROUTE 280A j
{30| | 23 [40 40 35(35 35 35|30 30 30(30 30 30[30 30 24|19 19 19]12 7 SHELVERS GREEN 23 3
35| [ 24 |40 40 40|35 35 3535 30 3030 30 30(30 30 30|24 24 1919 12 7 TADWORTH Stotion or Coombe Court 24 ;

35 25 40 40 40|40 35 35|35 35 35(35 35 35|35 30 30(30 30 24|19 19 12| 7 DUFFIELD ROAD 25

35 26 |40 40 40|40 40 35|35 35 35|35 35 35(35 35 30|30 30 30|24 19 19|12 7 WALTON-ON-THE-HILL Howard Close 26
ROUTE 280

SUTTON LANE Hospita! Approach Road 16

BANSTEAD HOSPITAL 17

~

16 30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19(19 12 12
30 30|30 30 30 19 19 12

r28 ]30 24 2419 19 12(12 7 7 SUTTON L.T. Garage 28

3

ALL FARES INSIDE BOX
(Rev. 7-77 O.C.) (Adult) t-Farezone CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
the fares shown on the child faretable which apply at all
times. 4 ;
MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE {
A maximum off-peak fare of 32p 1s charged at the following | & 3
t ) .
"M IONDAYS — FRIDAYS 0930 — 1600 :
1900 - 2400 2
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS E
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 0530 — 2400 B
- g
280 * 280A
3
ADULT 3

e

e il



ROUTES 280 - 280

ADULT FARES

ZONE LIMITS

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult I -
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the.exc‘fung:\ %hfladf:::-
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5
will be charged the fares shown on the child faretable, which apply at all tlmeysea"

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried frge.

Doags are not allowed on the seats.

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route

during the Dermntted periods:—
MONDAYS to FRIDAYS

09.30-15,
OUTER TOOTING BROADWAY 1 SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS I9.00—5§.gg
(ORANGE) TO SUTTON GENERAL HOSPITAL or % PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59
BELMONT 13
Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Surrey County Council are available for
travel at the child fare during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PURLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59
All other concessionary fare permits are NO1 ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
Sta
Poi?\?
No.
] TOOTING BROADWAY Station | ALL FARES OUTSIDE BOX
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged
2 | 10 TOOTING B.R. Stotion 2t Sp at all times.
3 10 10 MITCHAM The Swan 3
: 4 J20 10 10 MITCHAM Fair Green 4 o
H 5 |20 20 10| 10 MITCHAM Stotion 5 Return tickets issued by London Country Bus
S - Services Ltd. over sections common with this
O
o 6 |20 20 20| 10 10 WANDLE ROAD or PETERBOROUGH ROAD é i route are NOT ACCEPTED for travel on
4 7 |20 20 20| 20 10 10 MIDDLETON ROAD 7 London Transport vehicles.
8 20 20 10| 10 ST. HELIER The Rose 8t
9 20 20 20 20| 10 10 SUTTON The Angel 9
10 10 20 20 20| 20 10 10 THROWLEY WAY Court House (S/B) or ST. NICHOLAS WAY Greenford Rood (N/B) 10
T0] [ 20 20 10| 10 SUTTON Station (or THE QUADRANT Stond) 11
20 12 20 20 20 20 20| 10 10 DEVONSHIRE AVENUE (or EGMONT ROAD S/B) 12
20 !g 20 20 20( 20 10 10 SUTTON GENERAL HOSPITAL (Cotswold Road) or BELMONT Downs Road (or Station) 13
3s 14 |35 35 35|35 35 35|35 35 35| 35 25 25 IS5 BANSTEAD HOSPITAL Clock Tower 14
45 IS |45 45 45| 45 45 45| 45 45 45( 35 35 25 25 |5 GRANGE GARDENS I5
52 16 |52 52 52| 52 52 52| 52 52 32| 50 45 40 35 25 15 BANSTEAD War Memorial 16
(60| [ 17 Js0 60 60| 60 60 6of 60 60 60| 60 50 50| 40 35 25| 1S BANSTEAD Victoria Hotel I7
60 t8 . J65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 60| 60 52 52| 52 40 35| 25 15 BANSTEAD Cross Roads 18
60 19 |65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 60| 60 52 52/ 52 52 40| 35 25 15 BURGH WOOD ROAD 19 .
] 20 165 65 65| 65 65 65 65 65 60| 60 52 52 52 52 40 35 25 25| 15 BANSTEAD The Wheatsheof 20
5 2t |65 5 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 60| 60 S2 52| 52 52 S2| 40 35 25| 25 15 BRIGHTON ROAD Tattenham Woy 31
65 22 |65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 60 60 52 52 52| 52 40 35 35 25 5 BURGH HEATH Reigate Rood 22
65 23 |80 80 80| 75 75 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 65 60 60 60 60 52 40 40 35 2§| IS BRIGHTON ROAD Shelvers Woy 23
[ 1] 24 |80 80 80| B0 75 75| 65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 60 52| 40 40 35 25 1S TADWORTH STREET 24
65 25 |80 80 80| 80 80 75| 75 65 65| 65 65 65 65 65 65| 65 65 60| 52 52 40| 35 25 12 KINGSWOOD Church 25
73 26 |90 90 90| 90 80 80| 80 75 75| 75 73 7S| 7S 75 75| 75 65 65| 60 60 52( 40 35 23 12 BEECHEN LANE 26
|80 27 |90 90 90| 90 %0 80| 00 80 80| B0 80 80| 80 80 80| 80 TS 65| 65 65 60| 52 40 32| 23 12 LOWER KINGSWOOD Rookery Way 27
ROUTE 280A
E 7 80 80 sufs0 75 75| 65 65 65| 65 60 60| 60 60 60| 52 40 35| 35 25 15 TATTENHAM WAY Reigate Rood 12
5 23 |80 80 80|80 75 75( 65 65 65| 65 65 5| 65 65 45| 60 52 40| 35 35 25| 15 GREAT TATTENHAMS Merland Rise 23
5 24 |80 80 80|80 73 75| 65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 60 50 40 35 33| 25 12 TATTENHAM CORNER Station 24
(11 25 J8o 80 80|80 75 75| 65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 &5 65| 65 60 50| 40 35 35|25 24 12 GREAT TATTENHAMS Merland Rise or CHETWODE ROAD 25
&5 26 80 80 80(80 75 75|65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 52| 40 40 35( 25 25 23| 12 EPSOM LANE NORTH 26
65 27 |90 90 90|80 80 80|75 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 65| 65 65 60|52 52 40| 35 35 32| 23 12 TADWORTH Station or Coombe Caurt 27
80 20 |90 90 90|90 80 80|80 80 80|80 80 80|80 80 80|80 80 65|60 60 52| 50 50 40( 35 25 5 DUFFIELD ROAD 28
80 29 [90 90 90|90 90 80|80 80 80(80 80 80|80 80 80|80 80 &5| 65 65 60| 60 &0 52( 40 35 1q 1S WALTON-ON-THE-MILL Howard Close 29
ROUTE 280
kH 14 |35 35 35(35 35 35|35 35 35(35 25 25|15 SUTTON LANE Haspital Approach Road 14
i 1S 45 45 45|45 45 45|45 45 45|35 35 25|25 |5 BANSTEAD HOSPITAL IS
P
[0 2o 20 2020 20 20[20 10 10 sUTTON L.T. Garage 10

(Rev. (0-81 O.C)

(ADULT) t-Farezone

times:—

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 50p is charged at the following

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

ALL FARES INSIDE BOX

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER |6 YEARS are charged
:he fares shown on the child faretable which apply at all
imes.

280 - 280

ADULT

0930 15.59
9.00 - 23.59

05.30 - 23.59




